Class
SS
AS
BS
DS

FS
GS
HS
STS

STSL

STS2

STX

STO

FSP

SM
GP

*+ETD

First Name
Alan
Topher
Bill
Bart
Jared
Nick
Bryan
Jim
Abner
Cameron
Steve
Evan
Raymond
Daniel
Teresa
Stephanie
Nick
Jared
Jonathon
Jonathon
Rodney
Lori
Justin
Justin
Dennis
Barry
Nancy
Chris
Jason
Rick
Rick
Derrick
Bill
Bill
Phillip
Rocky

Last Name
Reed
Everett
Dayton
Anstaett
Anderson
Roberts
Jones
Pernice
Perney
Keating
Pistora
Pistora
Seymour
Dieker
Pistora
King
DeNeault
Adamson
Epler *
Epler
Walters
Walters
Rajewski
Rajewski
Smith
Stockinger
Smith
Walline
Adamson
Rajewski *
Rajewski
Rectenwald
Preheim
Preheim
Munson
Entriken

*

*

*Fun Runs

June 29, 2008

Car
Chevy Corvette Z06
Subaru Sti
Chevy Corvette
Chevy Corvette
Lexus IS 350
Lexus IS 350
Chrysler Crossfire
Chevy Z-28
Mazda Protégé MP3
Ford Ranger
BMW 325 IS
BMW 325 IS
Volvo 850 TSR
Mazda Protégé 5
BMW 325 IS
Ford Festiva
Mazda Miata
Honda CRX
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Ford Mustang
Ford Mustang
Dodge SRT4
Dodge SRT4
Ford Mustang GT
Chevy Camaro Z28
Ford Mustang GT
Chevy Camaro
Chevy Camaro Z28
Dodge SRT4
Dodge SRT4
Chevy Chevelle
A.H. Sprite MK IV
A.H. Sprite MK IV
Ford Focus
Truimph Spitfire

Pink Ribbon

Run1
47143
51.345
50.253
62.399
52.735
48.410
53.011
58.733
54132
74.228
52.126
61.859
59.001

DNF
54.042

DNF
58.040
60.465
60.033

DNF
52.281
64.476
49.963
48.906
52.424
53.481
55.806
57.818
62.636
60.889
66.867
91.244
51.318
53.736
58.653
49.475

+1

+1

+2
+1

+1

+2

+4

+1

+2

Run 2
46.390 +1
49.109
50.083
60.580
DNF
46915 +2
54.003
51.555 +1
52.332
68.848
51.771
59.559
58.829
64.369
53.090
DNF
57122 +1
59.506
61.449 +1
DNF
51.842 +1
60.916
48.710
49.404
51.178
56.024
55.616
57.753
56.555
59.161
63.823
84.192
50.641
54.243
57.915
48.967

The Write Line / July 2008

Run 3
47.064
49.675
50.017
59.616
48.981
48.894
52.538
50.097
52.330
68.186
50.270
55.821
58.276
63.326
53.063
72.948
57.232
59.424
58.252
63.178
52.126
61.308
49.373
50.225
53.859

DNS
53.784
56.092
53.412
58.214
59.778
77.281
50.185
53.333
58.265
47.697

+2
+1
+1

+3

+1
+1

+2
+2
+3
+2
+1
+1

+3
+1

+2
+2

+3

+1

Run 4
46.687
49.652
50.332
59.744
47.531
49.675
51.962
50.742
53.347
71.352
50.585
56.215
56.724
62.018
51.097
70.647
57.466
60.406
58.291
60.344
51.813
59.710
50.190
48.960
51.234

DNS
54.548
55.810
53.015
57.299
59.746
73.355
49.708
53.515
54.927
48.113

+5

+1

+1

+1

+1

+2

+3
+3

Best Time

46.687 ***
49.652
50.083
59.616
48.981
49.675
51.962
50.742
52.332
68.186
50.585
55.821
56.724
62.018
53.090
70.647
57.466
59.506
58.291
62.344
52.126
59.710
48.710
49.404
51.178
53.481
53.784
56.092
56.555
57.299
59.746
73.355
49.708
53.333
54.927
47.697



